
被保険者 事業主 計 被保険者 事業主 計

以上 未満 4.3% 4.5% 8.8% 0.975% 0.975% 1.95%

50 1,390,000 1,355,000 ～ 59,770 62,550 122,320 13,552 13,553 27,105 73,322 76,103
49 1,330,000 1,295,000 ～ 1,355,000 57,190 59,850 117,040 12,967 12,968 25,935 70,157 72,818
48 1,270,000 1,235,000 ～ 1,295,000 54,610 57,150 111,760 12,382 12,383 24,765 66,992 69,533
47 1,210,000 1,175,000 ～ 1,235,000 52,030 54,450 106,480 11,797 11,798 23,595 63,827 66,248
46 1,150,000 1,115,000 ～ 1,175,000 49,450 51,750 101,200 11,212 11,213 22,425 60,662 62,963
45 1,090,000 1,055,000 ～ 1,115,000 46,870 49,050 95,920 10,627 10,628 21,255 57,497 59,678
44 1,030,000 1,005,000 ～ 1,055,000 44,290 46,350 90,640 10,042 10,043 20,085 54,332 56,393
43 980,000 955,000 ～ 1,005,000 42,140 44,100 86,240 9,555 9,555 19,110 51,695 53,655
42 930,000 905,000 ～ 955,000 39,990 41,850 81,840 9,067 9,068 18,135 49,057 50,918
41 880,000 855,000 ～ 905,000 37,840 39,600 77,440 8,580 8,580 17,160 46,420 48,180
40 830,000 810,000 ～ 855,000 35,690 37,350 73,040 8,092 8,093 16,185 43,782 45,443
39 790,000 770,000 ～ 810,000 33,970 35,550 69,520 7,702 7,703 15,405 41,672 43,253
38 750,000 730,000 ～ 770,000 32,250 33,750 66,000 7,312 7,313 14,625 39,562 41,063
37 710,000 695,000 ～ 730,000 30,530 31,950 62,480 6,922 6,923 13,845 37,452 38,873
36 680,000 665,000 ～ 695,000 29,240 30,600 59,840 6,630 6,630 13,260 35,870 37,230
35 650,000 635,000 ～ 665,000 27,950 29,250 57,200 6,337 6,338 12,675 34,287 35,588
34 620,000 605,000 ～ 635,000 26,660 27,900 54,560 6,045 6,045 12,090 32,705 33,945
33 590,000 575,000 ～ 605,000 25,370 26,550 51,920 5,752 5,753 11,505 31,122 32,303
32 560,000 545,000 ～ 575,000 24,080 25,200 49,280 5,460 5,460 10,920 29,540 30,660
31 530,000 515,000 ～ 545,000 22,790 23,850 46,640 5,167 5,168 10,335 27,957 29,018
30 500,000 485,000 ～ 515,000 21,500 22,500 44,000 4,875 4,875 9,750 26,375 27,375
29 470,000 455,000 ～ 485,000 20,210 21,150 41,360 4,582 4,583 9,165 24,792 25,733
28 440,000 425,000 ～ 455,000 18,920 19,800 38,720 4,290 4,290 8,580 23,210 24,090
27 410,000 395,000 ～ 425,000 17,630 18,450 36,080 3,997 3,998 7,995 21,627 22,448
26 380,000 370,000 ～ 395,000 16,340 17,100 33,440 3,705 3,705 7,410 20,045 20,805
25 360,000 350,000 ～ 370,000 15,480 16,200 31,680 3,510 3,510 7,020 18,990 19,710
24 340,000 330,000 ～ 350,000 14,620 15,300 29,920 3,315 3,315 6,630 17,935 18,615
23 320,000 310,000 ～ 330,000 13,760 14,400 28,160 3,120 3,120 6,240 16,880 17,520
22 300,000 290,000 ～ 310,000 12,900 13,500 26,400 2,925 2,925 5,850 15,825 16,425
21 280,000 270,000 ～ 290,000 12,040 12,600 24,640 2,730 2,730 5,460 14,770 15,330
20 260,000 250,000 ～ 270,000 11,180 11,700 22,880 2,535 2,535 5,070 13,715 14,235
19 240,000 230,000 ～ 250,000 10,320 10,800 21,120 2,340 2,340 4,680 12,660 13,140
18 220,000 210,000 ～ 230,000 9,460 9,900 19,360 2,145 2,145 4,290 11,605 12,045
17 200,000 195,000 ～ 210,000 8,600 9,000 17,600 1,950 1,950 3,900 10,550 10,950
16 190,000 185,000 ～ 195,000 8,170 8,550 16,720 1,852 1,853 3,705 10,022 10,403
15 180,000 175,000 ～ 185,000 7,740 8,100 15,840 1,755 1,755 3,510 9,495 9,855
14 170,000 165,000 ～ 175,000 7,310 7,650 14,960 1,657 1,658 3,315 8,967 9,308
13 160,000 155,000 ～ 165,000 6,880 7,200 14,080 1,560 1,560 3,120 8,440 8,760
12 150,000 146,000 ～ 155,000 6,450 6,750 13,200 1,462 1,463 2,925 7,912 8,213
11 142,000 138,000 ～ 146,000 6,106 6,390 12,496 1,384 1,385 2,769 7,490 7,775
10 134,000 130,000 ～ 138,000 5,762 6,030 11,792 1,306 1,307 2,613 7,068 7,337
9 126,000 122,000 ～ 130,000 5,418 5,670 11,088 1,228 1,229 2,457 6,646 6,899
8 118,000 114,000 ～ 122,000 5,074 5,310 10,384 1,150 1,151 2,301 6,224 6,461
7 110,000 107,000 ～ 114,000 4,730 4,950 9,680 1,072 1,073 2,145 5,802 6,023
6 104,000 101,000 ～ 107,000 4,472 4,680 9,152 1,014 1,014 2,028 5,486 5,694
5 98,000 93,000 ～ 101,000 4,214 4,410 8,624 955 956 1,911 5,169 5,366
4 88,000 83,000 ～ 93,000 3,784 3,960 7,744 858 858 1,716 4,642 4,818
3 78,000 73,000 ～ 83,000 3,354 3,510 6,864 760 761 1,521 4,114 4,271
2 68,000 63,000 ～ 73,000 2,924 3,060 5,984 663 663 1,326 3,587 3,723
1 58,000 ～ 63,000 2,494 2,610 5,104 565 566 1,131 3,059 3,176
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